P&P Population Report

SUPV TYPE

Community Service Center
Diversion (ISC)

Home Incarceration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision
Midemeanant (ISC)
Misdemeanor Intensive Program
Parole

Parole (ISC)

Postincarceration Supervision
Pre-Trial Diversion

Probation (ISC)

Probation (Misdemenant)
Probation (Regular)

Probation (Shock)

Sex Offender Cond. Disch. Supv.
Sex Offender Postincarceration Supervision
Womens Medical Release

PAROLE

w
coQooo
N

11588
446
1

0
0
0
0

0
488
262

32

—
ul

o

PRE TRIAL PROBATION

o O oo

N
N

O O OoON
N W

o

1827
2380
23592
4359

OTHER

391
0
341

o

OO OO0 O0OCOCDOOO0OOCOoOOo

1/7/2019 8:21:52 AM



